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Shawano Summer Heat Meet - 5/30/2009

Shawano Summer Heat Meet  5/30/2009, Sanction #: 2009-124

Shawano HS 25 Yard Pool

Results
 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASC-WI  8Koch, Maddie M1 16.17

CAST-WI  8Graper, Allison L2 16.39

GBSC-WI  7Lasecki, Emma R3 17.10

GBSC-WI  8Steffel, Emma A4 17.28

HSSB-WI  8Baynes, Emily S5 18.76

HSSB-WI  8Melendy, Riley A6 18.85

CAST-WI  8Pamperin, Lauren J7 19.07

TIDE-WI  8Merkel, Clara A8 19.08

ASC-WI  8Bartelme, McKenna R9 19.55

HSSB-WI  7Gustafson, Shae L10 19.67

CAST-WI  7Smejkal, Sami L11 20.28

GBSC-WI  7Stumpf, Rachel G12 20.58

HSSB-WI  8Harkin, Ciara D13 21.78

HSSB-WI  6Gustafson, Mara C14 22.50

CAST-WI  8Berndt, Alexa S15 22.52

TIDE-WI  7Tveten, Isabel V16 22.80

SCSC-WI  6Colon, Isabel A17 24.34

HSSB-WI  7Krohn, Ava M18 27.13

TIDE-WI  6Collins, Annie C19 29.17

TIDE-WI  7Rowe, Ashley E20 31.98

HSSB-WI  7Hurrish, Gracie L21 32.73

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAST-WI  8Graper, Allison L1 21.06

GBSC-WI  7Lasecki, Emma R2 21.07

TIDE-WI  8Merkel, Clara A3 21.40

UN-GA  8Nolte, Hannah G4 21.78

HSSB-WI  8Melendy, Riley A5 21.96

CAST-WI  8Pamperin, Lauren J6 22.21

HSSB-WI  8Baynes, Emily S7 23.74

ASC-WI  8Bartelme, McKenna R8 24.83

GBSC-WI  7Stumpf, Rachel G9 25.05

CAST-WI  7Smejkal, Sami L10 25.09

TIDE-WI  7Tveten, Isabel V11 25.34

HSSB-WI  6Gustafson, Mara C12 25.83

CAST-WI  8Berndt, Alexa S13 26.01

HSSB-WI  7Gustafson, Shae L14 26.86

SCSC-WI  6Colon, Isabel A15 28.36

HSSB-WI  7Krohn, Ava M16 28.97

HSSB-WI  7Hurrish, Gracie L17 30.52

TIDE-WI  6Collins, Annie C18 33.66

TIDE-WI  7Rowe, Ashley E19 34.53

HSSB-WI  6Barnes, Madison L20 40.56

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-GA  8Nolte, Hannah G1 22.76

ASC-WI  8Koch, Maddie M2 24.14

GBSC-WI  7Lasecki, Emma R3 24.59

GBSC-WI  8Steffel, Emma A4 25.31

HSSB-WI  8Melendy, Riley A5 27.28

CAST-WI  8Berndt, Alexa S6 28.82

HSSB-WI  8Baynes, Emily S7 29.54

ASC-WI  8Bartelme, McKenna R8 31.81

TIDE-WI  7Tveten, Isabel V9 32.42

HSSB-WI  7Gustafson, Shae L10 34.16

HSSB-WI  6Gustafson, Mara C11 38.47

CAST-WI  8Pamperin, Lauren J12 39.34

HSSB-WI  7Krohn, Ava M13 40.80

HSSB-WI  8Harkin, Ciara D--- DQ

CAST-WI  7Smejkal, Sami L--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GBSC-WI  8Steffel, Emma A1 19.92

ASC-WI  8Koch, Maddie M2 20.25

CAST-WI  8Graper, Allison L3 20.28

UN-GA  8Nolte, Hannah G4 21.06

TIDE-WI  8Merkel, Clara A5 22.50

GBSC-WI  7Stumpf, Rachel G6 25.26

CAST-WI  8Berndt, Alexa S7 25.67

HSSB-WI  7Krohn, Ava M8 29.83

TIDE-WI  7Tveten, Isabel V9 30.42

HSSB-WI  6Gustafson, Mara C10 31.03

HSSB-WI  8Harkin, Ciara D--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GBSC-WI  7Lasecki, Emma R1 1:37.02

46.42 50.60

ASC-WI  8Koch, Maddie M2 1:37.71

45.08 52.63

CAST-WI  8Graper, Allison L3 1:38.00

44.75 53.25

GBSC-WI  8Steffel, Emma A4 1:38.33

43.71 54.62

UN-GA  8Nolte, Hannah G5 1:41.36

47.31 54.05

TIDE-WI  8Merkel, Clara A6 1:44.92

46.88 58.04

HSSB-WI  8Melendy, Riley A7 1:49.76

48.12 1:01.64

GBSC-WI  7Stumpf, Rachel G8 1:55.10

51.95 1:03.15

CAST-WI  7Smejkal, Sami L9 2:10.86

59.99 1:10.87

HSSB-WI  8Baynes, Emily S--- DQ

57.71 1:05.42

HSSB-WI  7Gustafson, Shae L--- DQ

55.45 1:08.72

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACAST-WI1 1:21.76

Graper, Allison L 8 Berndt, Alexa S 8

Smejkal, Sami L 7 Pamperin, Lauren J 8

45.33 36.43

AHSSB-WI2 1:31.23

Melendy, Riley A 8 Gustafson, Shae L 7

Baynes, Emily S 8 Krohn, Ava M 7

42.96 48.27

ATIDE-WI3 1:54.27

Merkel, Clara A 8 Rowe, Ashley E 7

Tveten, Isabel V 7 Collins, Annie C 6

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACAST-WI1 1:31.47

Smejkal, Sami L 7 Berndt, Alexa S 8

Graper, Allison L 8 Pamperin, Lauren J 8

53.95 37.52

AHSSB-WI2 1:41.68

Gustafson, Mara C 6 Melendy, Riley A 8

Gustafson, Shae L 7 Baynes, Emily S 8

56.37 45.31

ATIDE-WI3 1:55.97

Collins, Annie C 6 Tveten, Isabel V 7

Merkel, Clara A 8 Rowe, Ashley E 7

1:03.49 52.48

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GBSC-WI 10Laird, Alaina A1 1:06.72

31.93 34.79

SCSC-WI 10Anker, Alyssa A2 1:13.16

34.75 38.41

HSSB-WI 10Krohn, Lillian E3 1:14.11

36.21 37.90

CAST-WI 10Morse, Catherine R4 1:14.15

35.70 38.45

GBSC-WI 10Hartman, DeZion L5 1:15.77

36.10 39.67

TIDE-WI 10Reif, Allie J6 1:15.80

35.87 39.93

WAVE-WI 10Krause, Cecelia R7 1:16.41

36.76 39.65

TIDE-WI 10Sichterman, Megan J8 1:18.12

36.59 41.53

TIDE-WI  9Ping, Olivia M9 1:18.18

36.76 41.42

TIDE-WI 10Hoffman, Lydia J10 1:19.53

36.97 42.56

WAVE-WI 10Fritsch, Halee T11 1:19.87

38.16 41.71

SCSC-WI 10Hinnefeld, Carlie R12 1:21.15

37.35 43.80

SCSC-WI 10Larsen, Leah L13 1:21.40

37.86 43.54

SCSC-WI  9Colon, Lydia M14 1:23.72

38.18 45.54

GBSC-WI  9Thompson, Abby L15 1:24.03

40.13 43.90
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Shawano Summer Heat Meet  5/30/2009, Sanction #: 2009-124

Shawano HS 25 Yard Pool

Results
(Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free)

GBSC-WI  9Stumpf, Kate M16 1:24.10

40.22 43.88

CAST-WI 10Green, Becky A17 1:24.88

40.47 44.41

HSSB-WI 10Hoffman, Jenna L18 1:25.13

40.58 44.55

HSSB-WI 10Kieckbusch, Abbie L19 1:26.01

39.61 46.40

TIDE-WI 10De Haven, Vanessa R20 1:26.18

41.65 44.53

SCSC-WI 10Zook, Katie D21 1:27.03

39.47 47.56

WAVE-WI  9Clark, Aliya M22 1:27.36

40.09 47.27

NEAT-WI  9Punzel, Ellie N23 1:27.67

41.24 46.43

TIDE-WI  9Collins, Kit M24 1:28.96

41.27 47.69

HSSB-WI 10VanRossum, Anika S25 1:29.84

40.48 49.36

CAST-WI  9Ptacek, Casey L26 1:30.52

43.96 46.56

HSSB-WI 10Hurrish, Molly L27 1:32.41

43.74 48.67

SCSC-WI  9Whitehouse, Cassie N28 1:32.62

43.59 49.03

GBSC-WI  9Hartman, DeAsia E29 1:33.75

44.18 49.57

HSSB-WI 10Murphy, Maggie M30 1:35.97

42.92 53.05

HSSB-WI  9Samels, Erin E31 1:37.94

41.98 55.96

TIDE-WI  9Mathis, Alexa K32 1:44.56

46.77 57.79

HSSB-WI  9Zerbel, Samantha M33 1:45.35

48.91 56.44

SCSC-WI 10Elertson, Rhiannon H34 2:05.57

53.37 1:12.20

FSC-WI  9Woehlke, Virginia L35 2:05.86

53.81 1:12.05

TIDE-WI  9Bunkelman, Haley A36 2:08.64

59.03 1:09.61

CAST-WI  9Streicher, Bridget Rose R37 2:12.17

55.81 1:16.36

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCSC-WI 10Anker, Alyssa A1 38.45

SCSC-WI 10Hinnefeld, Carlie R2 39.86

TIDE-WI 10Reif, Allie J3 40.28

HSSB-WI 10Krohn, Lillian E4 40.70

TIDE-WI 10De Haven, Vanessa R5 40.85

TIDE-WI 10Hoffman, Lydia J6 41.61

SCSC-WI  9Colon, Lydia M7 42.32

SCSC-WI 10Larsen, Leah L8 42.66

WAVE-WI 10Krause, Cecelia R9 43.30

CAST-WI 10Morse, Catherine R10 43.79

TIDE-WI  9Collins, Kit M11 44.38

TIDE-WI  9Ping, Olivia M12 44.50

HSSB-WI 10Kieckbusch, Abbie L13 45.84

SCSC-WI 10Zook, Katie D14 46.25

NEAT-WI  9Punzel, Ellie N15 46.50

HSSB-WI  9Samels, Erin E16 48.42

CAST-WI  9Ptacek, Casey L17 48.75

WAVE-WI  9Clark, Aliya M18 49.45

CAST-WI  9Streicher, Bridget Rose R19 49.47

GBSC-WI  9Hartman, DeAsia E20 50.26

SCSC-WI  9Whitehouse, Cassie N21 51.01

TIDE-WI  9Mathis, Alexa K22 51.21

HSSB-WI 10VanRossum, Anika S23 51.92

CAST-WI 10Green, Becky A24 52.08

SCSC-WI 10Elertson, Rhiannon H25 52.62

HSSB-WI  9Zerbel, Samantha M26 55.72

HSSB-WI 10Nowakowski, Christyna M27 56.01

FSC-WI  9Woehlke, Virginia L28 58.49

TIDE-WI  9Bunkelman, Haley A29 1:02.03

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GBSC-WI 10Laird, Alaina A1 1:24.23

39.69 44.54

SCSC-WI 10Anker, Alyssa A2 1:28.15

41.54 46.61

WAVE-WI 10Fritsch, Halee T3 1:36.66

47.87 48.79

TIDE-WI  9Ping, Olivia M4 1:38.15

47.22 50.93

HSSB-WI 10Krohn, Lillian E5 1:40.21

48.00 52.21

HSSB-WI 10Hurrish, Molly L6 1:43.41

49.55 53.86

TIDE-WI 10Reif, Allie J7 1:43.65

49.36 54.29

GBSC-WI  9Thompson, Abby L8 1:48.02

52.82 55.20

WAVE-WI 10Krause, Cecelia R9 1:49.31

51.83 57.48

GBSC-WI  9Stumpf, Kate M10 1:49.40

54.45 54.95

SCSC-WI 10Hinnefeld, Carlie R11 1:49.74

52.86 56.88

GBSC-WI 10Hartman, DeZion L12 1:49.88

52.19 57.69

HSSB-WI 10VanRossum, Anika S13 1:51.80

51.87 59.93

WAVE-WI  9Clark, Aliya M14 1:52.62

53.79 58.83

NEAT-WI  9Punzel, Ellie N15 1:52.86

54.78 58.08

TIDE-WI 10De Haven, Vanessa R16 1:57.67

55.41 1:02.26

SCSC-WI  9Colon, Lydia M17 1:58.25

52.18 1:06.07

HSSB-WI 10Murphy, Maggie M18 1:59.83

56.28 1:03.55

HSSB-WI 10Nowakowski, Christyna M19 2:01.42

54.78 1:06.64

TIDE-WI 10Hoffman, Lydia J20 2:04.71

57.95 1:06.76

TIDE-WI  9Mathis, Alexa K21 2:12.85

1:04.52 1:08.33

HSSB-WI  9Zerbel, Samantha M22 2:27.53

1:09.89 1:17.64

HSSB-WI  9Samels, Erin E--- DQ

52.94 58.51

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GBSC-WI 10Laird, Alaina A1 34.96

TIDE-WI 10Sichterman, Megan J2 37.11

HSSB-WI 10Krohn, Lillian E3 38.45

GBSC-WI 10Hartman, DeZion L4 40.96

SCSC-WI 10Anker, Alyssa A5 41.04

TIDE-WI 10Reif, Allie J6 41.09

CAST-WI 10Morse, Catherine R7 41.44

TIDE-WI  9Collins, Kit M8 42.52

TIDE-WI 10Hoffman, Lydia J9 42.90

HSSB-WI 10Kieckbusch, Abbie L10 43.26

SCSC-WI 10Larsen, Leah L11 43.62

SCSC-WI 10Hinnefeld, Carlie R12 44.24

CAST-WI 10Green, Becky A13 45.21

TIDE-WI  9Ping, Olivia M14 47.38

GBSC-WI  9Thompson, Abby L15 47.44

WAVE-WI 10Krause, Cecelia R16 47.65

CAST-WI  9Ptacek, Casey L17 48.48

SCSC-WI  9Whitehouse, Cassie N18 48.50

NEAT-WI  9Punzel, Ellie N19 49.67

HSSB-WI 10Hoffman, Jenna L20 49.78

HSSB-WI 10Hurrish, Molly L21 50.71

WAVE-WI  9Clark, Aliya M22 51.02

HSSB-WI 10VanRossum, Anika S23 51.62

HSSB-WI 10Murphy, Maggie M24 51.72

GBSC-WI  9Hartman, DeAsia E25 53.16

HSSB-WI 10Nowakowski, Christyna M26 1:00.34

CAST-WI  9Streicher, Bridget Rose R27 1:01.43

HSSB-WI  9Zerbel, Samantha M28 1:07.90

HSSB-WI  9Samels, Erin E--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAVE-WI 10Fritsch, Halee T1 3:05.55

44.71 48.23 40.0152.60

GBSC-WI 10Hartman, DeZion L2 3:12.80

42.14 48.27 44.8657.53
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Shawano HS 25 Yard Pool

Results
(Girls 9-10 200 Yard IM)

GBSC-WI  9Thompson, Abby L3 3:22.18

48.29 48.09 47.2658.54

GBSC-WI  9Stumpf, Kate M4 3:30.31

52.08 51.22 46.661:00.35

TIDE-WI 10De Haven, Vanessa R5 3:32.24

53.13 49.56 47.641:01.91

HSSB-WI 10Hurrish, Molly L6 3:42.75

53.22 57.10 51.221:01.21

HSSB-WI 10Hoffman, Jenna L7 3:55.08

50.32 59.45 50.961:14.35

HSSB-WI 10Nowakowski, Christyna M8 4:05.12

59.10 59.03 59.861:07.13

TIDE-WI  9Mathis, Alexa K9 4:10.66

1:05.13 56.28 57.611:11.64

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GBSC-WI 10Laird, Alaina A1 2:31.70

34.42 39.51 38.0739.70

TIDE-WI 10Sichterman, Megan J2 2:48.87

40.04 43.26 40.9644.61

CAST-WI 10Morse, Catherine R3 2:49.12

39.84 43.54 40.2945.45

WAVE-WI 10Fritsch, Halee T4 2:55.44

42.08 47.33 40.6045.43

SCSC-WI 10Larsen, Leah L5 3:04.10

40.27 48.03 45.6350.17

GBSC-WI  9Stumpf, Kate M6 3:09.13

42.88 48.60 47.2650.39

TIDE-WI  9Collins, Kit M7 3:10.16

43.82 51.27 44.6350.44

SCSC-WI 10Zook, Katie D8 3:12.22

40.41 48.75 48.9954.07

HSSB-WI 10Hoffman, Jenna L9 3:12.33

43.93 51.38 47.0349.99

CAST-WI 10Green, Becky A10 3:14.04

41.92 2:32.12

SCSC-WI  9Whitehouse, Cassie N11 3:36.25

45.26 55.53 56.5158.95

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ATIDE-WI1 2:19.94

Ping, Olivia M 9 Hoffman, Lydia J 10

Reif, Allie J 10 Sichterman, Megan J 10

36.34 36.01 33.6433.95

AGBSC-WI2 2:20.08

Laird, Alaina A 10 Stumpf, Kate M 9

Thompson, Abby L 9 Steffel, Emma A 8

29.74 38.96 33.0638.32

ASCSC-WI3 2:25.59

Hinnefeld, Carlie R 10 Larsen, Leah L 10

Colon, Lydia M 9 Anker, Alyssa A 10

36.81 38.95 32.1637.67

AHSSB-WI4 2:39.05

Kieckbusch, Abbie L 10 Hurrish, Molly L 10

VanRossum, Anika S 10 Krohn, Lillian E 10

39.55 42.91 32.3744.22

ACAST-WI5 2:48.32

Green, Becky A 10 Streicher, Bridget Rose R 9

Ptacek, Casey L 9 Morse, Catherine R 10

39.09 1:36.38 32.85

BHSSB-WI6 2:54.60

Hoffman, Jenna L 10 Nowakowski, Christyna M 10

Murphy, Maggie M 10 Samels, Erin E 9

40.31 46.57 45.1842.54

BTIDE-WI7 3:05.85

De Haven, Vanessa R 10 Mathis, Alexa K 9

Bunkelman, Haley A 9 Collins, Kit M 9

39.57 48.37 37.611:00.30

BSCSC-WI8 3:07.69

Colon, Isabel A 6 Whitehouse, Cassie N 9

Elertson, Rhiannon H 10 Zook, Katie D 10

1:00.29 32.68 37.8956.83

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ATIDE-WI1 2:34.20

Hoffman, Lydia J 10 Reif, Allie J 10

Sichterman, Megan J 10 Ping, Olivia M 9

45.98 38.37 34.1335.72

ASCSC-WI2 2:34.63

Hinnefeld, Carlie R 10 Anker, Alyssa A 10

Larsen, Leah L 10 Colon, Lydia M 9

39.40 39.65 32.3043.28

AGBSC-WI3 2:36.23

Thompson, Abby L 9 Laird, Alaina A 10

Hartman, DeZion L 10 Stumpf, Kate M 9

43.10 38.20 36.0838.85

AHSSB-WI4 2:51.88

Kieckbusch, Abbie L 10 Hurrish, Molly L 10

Krohn, Lillian E 10 VanRossum, Anika S 10

43.59 47.89 39.4540.95

BHSSB-WI5 3:07.75

Murphy, Maggie M 10 Samels, Erin E 9

Hoffman, Jenna L 10 Nowakowski, Christyna M 10

50.66 48.40 42.0146.68

BTIDE-WI6 3:15.43

De Haven, Vanessa R 10 Mathis, Alexa K 9

Collins, Kit M 9 Bunkelman, Haley A 9

39.90 58.06 56.4441.03

ACAST-WI--- DQ

Green, Becky A 10 Streicher, Bridget Rose R 9

Morse, Catherine R 10 Ptacek, Casey L 9

53.92 1:25.08 40.7635.66

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSSB-WI 11Aumann, Meg E1 1:00.86

28.80 32.06

WAVE-WI 12Hollub, Abby L2 1:01.67

29.18 32.49

GBSC-WI 12Zusy, Taylor M3 1:02.16

29.54 32.62

NEAT-WI 12Bartel, Olivia F4 1:02.40

29.93 32.47

CAST-WI 11Graper, Emily A5 1:02.66

30.73 31.93

GBSC-WI 12Smilanich, Sarah C6 1:04.13

30.75 33.38

CAST-WI 11Goerlinger, Gabby L7 1:04.82

30.94 33.88

SCSC-WI 11Kroenke, Taylor L8 1:04.99

31.76 33.23

TIDE-WI 12Tveten, Bethany A9 1:05.83

30.93 34.90

GBSC-WI 12Steffel, Olivia R10 1:05.85

31.39 34.46

HSSB-WI 12Nezbed, Lucie S11 1:06.50

31.41 35.09

UN-WI 11Plummer, Hanna M12 1:06.62

31.46 35.16

SCSC-WI 11Philbrick, Jamie N13 1:07.14

32.09 35.05

CAST-WI 12Messner, Sara R14 1:07.21

32.90 34.31

WAVE-WI 11Greeneway, Abbey J15 1:07.47

33.04 34.43

ASC-WI 12Pless, Kira M*16 1:09.48

32.98 36.50

NEAT-WI 11Timm, Callie M*16 1:09.48

33.14 36.34

SCSC-WI 12Hanson, Ali A18 1:09.64

32.80 36.84

TIDE-WI 12Engel, Betsy M19 1:10.46

33.34 37.12

ASC-WI 12Bettis, Caitlin A20 1:11.37

34.16 37.21

HSSB-WI 12Bergeron, Callie J21 1:13.48

35.05 38.43

ASC-WI 11Donovan, Kylie A22 1:14.28

35.25 39.03

HSSB-WI 12Radeke, Carmen E23 1:16.87

37.57 39.30

CAST-WI 11Breitrick, Kate M24 1:17.42

36.45 40.97

TIDE-WI 11Tveten, Clarissa R25 1:21.72

37.97 43.75

WASP-WI 12Schaupp, Marissa J26 1:24.85

38.66 46.19

FSC-WI 12Olsen, Delaney I27 1:26.13

39.92 46.21

CAST-WI 11Pamperin, Maddie E28 1:37.10

45.53 51.57
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Results
 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAST-WI 11Graper, Emily A1 2:16.12

32.27 35.51 33.4434.90

ASC-WI 12Pless, Kira M2 2:16.35

32.05 35.96 33.6834.66

WAVE-WI 12Hollub, Abby L3 2:19.73

32.16 35.56 35.2536.76

GBSC-WI 12Zusy, Taylor M4 2:23.15

32.05 36.77 37.4136.92

CAST-WI 11Goerlinger, Gabby L5 2:26.28

33.22 36.88 37.5638.62

SCSC-WI 11Martell, Clare L6 2:28.22

33.92 39.24 37.2637.80

CAST-WI 12Messner, Sara R7 2:29.52

33.79 37.46 38.5639.71

WAVE-WI 11Greeneway, Abbey J8 2:30.95

35.27 40.14 34.6840.86

UN-WI 11Plummer, Hanna M9 2:31.65

35.55 38.90 37.2439.96

NEAT-WI 11Timm, Callie M10 2:33.21

34.01 39.01 39.2240.97

ASC-WI 12Bettis, Caitlin A11 2:38.01

36.03 39.21 41.0941.68

NEAT-WI 12Price, Mallory M12 2:45.32

37.01 41.40 43.1143.80

TIDE-WI 11Tveten, Clarissa R13 2:56.28

40.06 46.73 43.1246.37

CAST-WI 11Breitrick, Kate M14 2:58.02

39.66 44.72 47.4246.22

GBSC-WI 12Thompson, Carrie R15 3:08.14

41.77 48.82 47.8749.68

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSSB-WI 11Aumann, Meg E1 1:11.44

34.51 36.93

NEAT-WI 12Bartel, Olivia F2 1:12.15

35.13 37.02

CAST-WI 11Goerlinger, Gabby L3 1:14.23

36.09 38.14

SCSC-WI 11Kroenke, Taylor L4 1:15.89

36.78 39.11

CAST-WI 11Graper, Emily A5 1:19.77

39.68 40.09

GBSC-WI 12Steffel, Olivia R6 1:20.12

37.84 42.28

NEAT-WI 11Timm, Callie M7 1:21.76

39.66 42.10

ASC-WI 11Van Dalen, Hannah M8 1:23.54

41.09 42.45

HSSB-WI 12Bergeron, Callie J9 1:24.42

40.32 44.10

ASC-WI 11Donovan, Kylie A10 1:24.86

41.69 43.17

HSSB-WI 12Younkle, Emily M11 1:24.93

40.23 44.70

TIDE-WI 12Engel, Betsy M12 1:24.95

42.16 42.79

HSSB-WI 12Hoffman, Anna G13 1:25.50

41.78 43.72

NEAT-WI 12Price, Mallory M14 1:31.73

44.40 47.33

CAST-WI 11Breitrick, Kate M15 1:34.17

HSSB-WI 11Melendy, Jourdan L16 1:35.08

46.56 48.52

GBSC-WI 11Kyles, Katie L17 1:35.43

GBSC-WI 12Thompson, Carrie R18 1:37.32

47.22 50.10

TIDE-WI 11Tveten, Clarissa R19 1:39.95

WASP-WI 12Schaupp, Marissa J20 1:42.70

48.33 54.37

CAST-WI 11Pamperin, Maddie E21 1:51.90

53.27 58.63

FSC-WI 12Olsen, Delaney I--- DQ

55.58 1:03.95

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSSB-WI 12Brice, Tonya K1 34.07

WAVE-WI 12Hollub, Abby L2 35.97

NEAT-WI 12Bartel, Olivia F3 36.29

SCSC-WI 11Martell, Clare L4 36.57

SCSC-WI 12Hanson, Ali A5 39.52

TIDE-WI 12Tveten, Bethany A6 39.58

CAST-WI 12Messner, Sara R7 39.69

SCSC-WI 11Philbrick, Jamie N8 39.70

SCSC-WI 11Kroenke, Taylor L9 40.28

WAVE-WI 11Greeneway, Abbey J10 40.31

ASC-WI 11Donovan, Kylie A11 42.88

ASC-WI 11Van Dalen, Hannah M12 43.08

CAST-WI 11Breitrick, Kate M13 43.15

TIDE-WI 12Engel, Betsy M14 43.23

NEAT-WI 11Timm, Callie M15 43.72

SCSC-WI 12Tetting, Ailysh A16 43.75

ASC-WI 12Bettis, Caitlin A17 45.21

HSSB-WI 12Hoffman, Anna G18 48.22

GBSC-WI 12Thompson, Carrie R19 48.93

GBSC-WI 11Kyles, Katie L20 49.36

WASP-WI 12Schaupp, Marissa J21 49.94

HSSB-WI 11Melendy, Jourdan L22 50.10

CAST-WI 11Pamperin, Maddie E23 50.14

FSC-WI 12Olsen, Delaney I--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSSB-WI 12Brice, Tonya K1 32.23

HSSB-WI 11Aumann, Meg E2 32.55

TIDE-WI 12Tveten, Bethany A3 33.59

SCSC-WI 11Martell, Clare L4 34.07

CAST-WI 11Goerlinger, Gabby L5 34.30

UN-WI 11Plummer, Hanna M6 34.78

SCSC-WI 11Philbrick, Jamie N7 34.86

CAST-WI 11Graper, Emily A8 35.04

CAST-WI 12Messner, Sara R9 35.44

GBSC-WI 12Smilanich, Sarah C10 35.89

HSSB-WI 12Nezbed, Lucie S11 35.99

SCSC-WI 11Kroenke, Taylor L12 36.44

ASC-WI 11Van Dalen, Hannah M13 36.55

HSSB-WI 12Younkle, Emily M14 37.72

WAVE-WI 11Greeneway, Abbey J15 38.29

HSSB-WI 12Hoffman, Anna G16 38.46

ASC-WI 11Donovan, Kylie A17 38.60

SCSC-WI 12Hanson, Ali A18 38.95

GBSC-WI 11Kyles, Katie L19 40.06

HSSB-WI 11Melendy, Jourdan L20 40.70

TIDE-WI 11Tveten, Clarissa R21 44.54

WASP-WI 12Schaupp, Marissa J22 47.50

FSC-WI 12Olsen, Delaney I23 50.89

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSSB-WI 12Brice, Tonya K1 2:33.03

33.13 41.28 36.0542.57

NEAT-WI 12Bartel, Olivia F2 2:34.87

37.79 38.47 34.4044.21

GBSC-WI 12Zusy, Taylor M3 2:36.12

34.66 40.17 34.3646.93

WAVE-WI 12Hollub, Abby L4 2:36.93

36.37 39.11 36.2345.22

HSSB-WI 11Aumann, Meg E5 2:39.72

34.32 40.09 36.6148.70

SCSC-WI 11Philbrick, Jamie N6 2:40.89

34.64 40.95 38.5346.77

TIDE-WI 12Tveten, Bethany A7 2:49.07

34.11 45.21 38.1251.63

GBSC-WI 12Smilanich, Sarah C8 2:54.24

37.90 42.74 38.0755.53

TIDE-WI 12Engel, Betsy M9 2:55.47

38.24 44.12 40.3052.81

UN-WI 11Plummer, Hanna M10 2:56.70

35.20 48.68 40.5952.23

ASC-WI 12Bettis, Caitlin A11 2:57.18

41.93 42.00 39.0054.25

ASC-WI 11Van Dalen, Hannah M12 3:02.85

40.99 45.70 40.6355.53

HSSB-WI 12Hoffman, Anna G13 3:04.46

39.27 44.20 43.1157.88

HSSB-WI 12Younkle, Emily M14 3:05.09

39.21 46.47 41.7857.63

HSSB-WI 12Bergeron, Callie J15 3:05.88

43.35 44.90 42.2855.35

GBSC-WI 12Thompson, Carrie R16 3:21.46

48.42 48.08 47.5857.38

GBSC-WI 11Kyles, Katie L17 3:23.17

43.36 53.79 46.9459.08
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(Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM)

HSSB-WI 11Melendy, Jourdan L18 3:23.79

46.7258.92

NEAT-WI 12Price, Mallory M--- DQ

41.11 48.28 43.6557.16

SCSC-WI 11Martell, Clare L--- DQ

35.47 43.07 34.6742.21

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASCSC-WI1 2:01.00

Martell, Clare L 11 Philbrick, Jamie N 11

Tetting, Ailysh A 12 Hanson, Ali A 12

30.41 30.65 29.9330.01

AHSSB-WI2 2:04.53

Nezbed, Lucie S 12 Hoffman, Anna G 12

Bergeron, Callie J 12 Aumann, Meg E 11

30.80 32.00 28.3533.38

ACAST-WI3 2:04.67

Goerlinger, Gabby L 11 Breitrick, Kate M 11

Messner, Sara R 12 Graper, Emily A 11

30.83 37.70 29.0027.14

AGBSC-WI4 2:05.07

Smilanich, Sarah C 12 Steffel, Olivia R 12

Zusy, Taylor M 12 Thompson, Carrie R 12

28.87 29.73 37.2529.22

AASC-WI5 2:09.45

Pless, Kira M 12 Donovan, Kylie A 11

Van Dalen, Hannah M 11 Bettis, Caitlin A 12

30.42 15.27 33.2850.48

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHSSB-WI1 2:11.52

Radeke, Carmen E 12 Brice, Tonya K 12

Aumann, Meg E 11 Nezbed, Lucie S 12

36.92 32.81 29.3032.49

ASCSC-WI2 2:17.53

Kroenke, Taylor L 11 Hanson, Ali A 12

Philbrick, Jamie N 11 Tetting, Ailysh A 12

34.17 39.47 30.4333.46

ACAST-WI3 2:20.58

Goerlinger, Gabby L 11 Messner, Sara R 12

Graper, Emily A 11 Breitrick, Kate M 11

34.07 38.51 33.5034.50

AASC-WI4 2:26.12

Pless, Kira M 12 Donovan, Kylie A 11

Van Dalen, Hannah M 11 Bettis, Caitlin A 12

34.69 42.63 32.8135.99

BHSSB-WI5 2:37.48

Bergeron, Callie J 12 Younkle, Emily M 12

Hoffman, Anna G 12 Melendy, Jourdan L 11

40.15 44.41 35.2137.71

AGBSC-WI--- DQ

Zusy, Taylor M 12 Steffel, Olivia R 12

Kyles, Katie L 11 Smilanich, Sarah C 12

32.18 38.31 28.1139.52

 
Girls 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCSC-WI 14Buss, Kenzie L1 52.21

25.21 27.00

TIDE-WI 15Sichterman, Lauren G2 55.01

26.47 28.54

TIDE-WI 15Huddleston, Zoe M3 55.43

26.27 29.16

NEAT-WI 16Kindschy, Taylor M4 58.52

28.38 30.14

HSSB-WI 17Garland, Aleshia M5 58.79

28.08 30.71

SCSC-WI 14Colon, Natalie G6 59.06

28.27 30.79

WASP-WI 14Bowers, Shelby R7 59.15

28.02 31.13

SCSC-WI 15Soper, Mackenzie R8 59.78

29.00 30.78

UN-WI 14Georgen, Jill C9 59.89

28.62 31.27

WASP-WI 19Jozwiak, Taylor E10 1:00.00

27.68 32.32

HSSB-WI 14Laughlin, Erin K11 1:00.17

29.09 31.08

TIDE-WI 16Pattison, Keely J12 1:01.94

29.78 32.16

HSSB-WI 17Wallander, Kelsi B13 1:01.97

29.06 32.91

HSSB-WI 14Jensen, Erika L14 1:02.27

30.01 32.26

SCSC-WI 13Soper, Malory A15 1:02.49

29.86 32.63

FSC-WI 15Rosser, Lauren M16 1:02.82

30.08 32.74

HSSB-WI 15Muhlenbeck, Jessica A17 1:03.39

30.57 32.82

FSC-WI 13Schmitz, Alannah R18 1:03.62

30.54 33.08

HSSB-WI 15Radeke, Leah J19 1:03.74

30.82 32.92

HSSB-WI 13Roubal, Kiera K20 1:03.87

30.92 32.95

HSSB-WI 15Hakes, Megan E21 1:03.92

30.45 33.47

HSSB-WI 14Marcusen, Danielle N22 1:03.93

30.54 33.39

SCSC-WI 19Buchert, Sara M23 1:03.95

30.91 33.04

WASP-WI 14Stoinski, Kelsey M24 1:04.10

30.64 33.46

GBSC-WI 14Fahres, Brittany K25 1:04.47

30.59 33.88

HSSB-WI 13Lowry, Molly E26 1:04.73

30.34 34.39

HSSB-WI 13Meurer, Jadin E27 1:06.03

31.50 34.53

HSSB-WI 13VanRossum, Paige M28 1:06.30

31.65 34.65

FSC-WI 11Stubbe, Courtney L29 1:06.57

32.28 34.29

FSC-WI 10Rosser, Morgan E30 1:06.65

32.32 34.33

HSSB-WI 14Kieckbusch, Katie M31 1:07.04

31.77 35.27

SCSC-WI 16Anker, Nikki L32 1:07.15

31.18 35.97

WAVE-WI 15Wettstein, Rachael E33 1:08.52

33.24 35.28

HSSB-WI 15Marcusen, Erin K34 1:08.91

33.30 35.61

NEAT-WI 14Van Dreel, Brianna A35 1:09.34

31.93 37.41

NEAT-WI 16Jakubowski, Kayla J*36 1:09.53

33.77 35.76

HSSB-WI 15Kolb, Allie J*36 1:09.53

32.07 37.46

HSSB-WI 13Hakes, Aly P38 1:11.21

33.44 37.77

CAST-WI 13Pamperin, Kirsten L39 1:11.45

33.90 37.55

NEAT-WI 16Fietzer, Cora H40 1:12.97

34.99 37.98

HSSB-WI 13Muhlenbeck, Faith A41 1:14.07

34.86 39.21

TIDE-WI 13Mayer, Natalie M--- DQ

31.37 33.95

 
Girls 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCSC-WI 14Buss, Kenzie L1 2:02.64

28.71 31.61 30.1532.17

TIDE-WI 15Sichterman, Lauren G2 2:02.96

28.57 31.81 30.8631.72

TIDE-WI 17Lewis, Amy J3 2:04.62

29.36 31.57 31.3432.35

SCSC-WI 15Soper, Mackenzie R4 2:05.74

29.21 32.11 32.2632.16

HSSB-WI 17Garland, Aleshia M5 2:09.34

29.11 32.73 33.5433.96

TIDE-WI 14Huddleston, Willa M6 2:12.83

30.89 33.07 34.3434.53

UN-WI 14Georgen, Jill C7 2:12.92

30.56 33.52 34.3234.52

HSSB-WI 13Johnson, Carly E8 2:13.54

29.91 34.20 34.2335.20
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HSSB-WI 14Laughlin, Erin K9 2:15.52

31.19 35.25 33.2935.79

HSSB-WI 14Jensen, Erika L10 2:16.06

31.44 35.23 33.5035.89

SCSC-WI 13Soper, Malory A11 2:16.71

30.75 35.34 34.8235.80

SCSC-WI 14Martell, Madeline R12 2:17.80

31.73 34.99 35.0836.00

SCSC-WI 19Buchert, Sara M13 2:20.43

32.17 35.80 35.7736.69

HSSB-WI 15Muhlenbeck, Jessica A14 2:20.59

31.94 35.03 36.8436.78

HSSB-WI 15Hakes, Megan E15 2:24.14

32.60 37.28 35.0739.19

GBSC-WI 14Fahres, Brittany K16 2:24.86

32.83 36.95 36.6938.39

TIDE-WI 13Mayer, Natalie M17 2:24.89

32.28 36.57 37.7538.29

HSSB-WI 13Meurer, Jadin E18 2:25.15

32.91 36.83 36.7838.63

FSC-WI 10Rosser, Morgan E19 2:25.24

33.05 37.71 35.7638.72

HSSB-WI 15Marcusen, Erin K20 2:26.36

34.17 36.80 36.9738.42

WAVE-WI 15Wettstein, Rachael E21 2:31.39

35.50 38.81 37.0240.06

NEAT-WI 16Jakubowski, Kayla J22 2:33.42

35.86 38.64 39.4839.44

CAST-WI 13Pamperin, Kirsten L23 2:42.02

36.26 41.19 41.8042.77

NEAT-WI 16Fietzer, Cora H24 2:48.79

37.36 2:11.43

HSSB-WI 13Muhlenbeck, Faith A25 2:50.65

37.41 44.35 44.0344.86

 
Girls 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCSC-WI 15Soper, Mackenzie R1 5:26.56

28.54 31.89 33.5632.43

32.93 33.26 33.30 33.48

34.39 32.78

TIDE-WI 17Lewis, Amy J2 5:28.84

30.29 32.17 32.9432.83

33.24 33.70 33.75 33.85

33.66 32.41

HSSB-WI 17Garland, Aleshia M3 5:50.13

29.99 34.50 35.9635.27

35.69 35.81 35.83 36.48

36.11 34.49

SCSC-WI 13Soper, Malory A4 5:53.87

31.10 34.92 36.6836.23

36.58 36.29 35.90 36.65

35.36 34.16

HSSB-WI 13Johnson, Carly E5 5:56.26

30.43 33.88 35.5735.04

35.96 36.20 37.30 37.43

37.53 36.92

SCSC-WI 19Buchert, Sara M6 6:07.78

32.38 36.52 37.6237.47

37.54 37.87 37.63 37.85

37.60 35.30

ASC-WI 12Pless, Kira M7 6:08.09

32.05 35.99 37.0337.30

37.30 38.04 38.75 38.41

38.00 35.22

HSSB-WI 12Brice, Tonya K8 6:08.41

32.27 35.19 36.6037.45

37.37 37.54 38.08 39.03

38.64 36.24

SCSC-WI 12Tetting, Ailysh A9 6:13.58

33.35 36.87 38.0138.22

38.42 38.35 38.62 38.49

37.99 35.26

HSSB-WI 14Nezbed, Josie W10 6:15.68

32.31 36.17 36.8437.34

36.64 37.46 38.79 40.65

40.32 39.16

NEAT-WI 16Jakubowski, Kayla J11 6:25.90

33.38 36.53 38.9938.45

39.72 39.40 40.29 39.90

40.47 38.77

HSSB-WI 12Nezbed, Lucie S12 6:37.99

34.68 39.73 41.4940.06

39.85 41.62 40.54 40.90

40.36 38.76

WASP-WI 14Stoinski, Kelsey M13 6:38.71

32.77 37.09 41.2739.33

41.07 41.50 41.94 41.57

42.48 39.69

HSSB-WI 12Younkle, Emily M14 7:21.25

34.65 40.62 45.0844.74

46.37 46.23 46.71 46.43

46.33 44.09

ASC-WI  8Bartelme, McKenna R15 10:54.57

46.84 58.72 1:08.771:03.86

1:05.67 2:18.79

1:10.99 1:08.09

 
Girls 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCSC-WI 14Buss, Kenzie L1 2:07.42

29.81 31.99 32.1233.50

TIDE-WI 15Huddleston, Zoe M2 2:09.02

30.08 32.41 33.2033.33

SCSC-WI 15Soper, Mackenzie R3 2:22.01

32.41 35.73 36.9236.95

TIDE-WI 16Pattison, Keely J4 2:22.27

32.79 34.90 37.3637.22

TIDE-WI 15Sichterman, Lauren G5 2:23.53

34.34 36.26 35.9936.94

HSSB-WI 17Garland, Aleshia M6 2:27.71

35.08 37.04 37.2438.35

SCSC-WI 14Colon, Natalie G7 2:29.43

34.15 38.60 37.6938.99

WASP-WI 14Bowers, Shelby R8 2:31.32

33.69 38.09 39.1340.41

UN-WI 14Georgen, Jill C9 2:32.11

37.00 37.78 38.0039.33

ASC-WI 12Pless, Kira M10 2:32.27

36.61 39.36 37.6438.66

HSSB-WI 15Radeke, Leah J11 2:33.19

35.67 38.53 38.4140.58

GBSC-WI 12Zusy, Taylor M12 2:34.85

35.59 39.54 39.6940.03

FSC-WI 13Schmitz, Alannah R13 2:36.68

37.33 40.01 38.8840.46

TIDE-WI 14Huddleston, Willa M14 2:36.89

36.46 38.98 40.8040.65

SCSC-WI 13Soper, Malory A15 2:37.51

35.39 42.42

HSSB-WI 13Archibald, Taylor R16 2:37.96

36.51 40.71 39.4541.29

HSSB-WI 15Marcusen, Erin K17 2:39.26

38.51 40.16 39.2641.33

NEAT-WI 16Kindschy, Taylor M18 2:39.93

35.84 40.86 41.4141.82

HSSB-WI 13Roubal, Kiera K19 2:41.35

36.61 42.46 40.4441.84

SCSC-WI 14Martell, Madeline R20 2:43.26

37.98 41.00 41.8742.41

SCSC-WI 16Anker, Nikki L21 2:45.68

35.14 41.55 44.1844.81

HSSB-WI 13Hakes, Aly P22 2:59.02

42.03 44.93 44.9647.10

 
Girls 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TIDE-WI 17Lewis, Amy J1 1:10.19

32.88 37.31

TIDE-WI 15Huddleston, Zoe M2 1:14.16

35.04 39.12

NEAT-WI 16Kindschy, Taylor M3 1:16.20

36.07 40.13

HSSB-WI 14Marcusen, Danielle N4 1:16.97

36.20 40.77

WASP-WI 14Bowers, Shelby R5 1:18.50

36.77 41.73

SCSC-WI 14Colon, Natalie G6 1:18.83

37.10 41.73

HSSB-WI 14Jensen, Erika L7 1:21.16

38.82 42.34

HSSB-WI 13Lowry, Molly E8 1:21.58

38.03 43.55
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HSSB-WI 13Archibald, Taylor R9 1:22.73

37.87 44.86

HSSB-WI 15Kolb, Allie J10 1:23.39

38.64 44.75

HSSB-WI 15Hakes, Megan E11 1:23.40

39.83 43.57

HSSB-WI 12Nezbed, Lucie S12 1:23.54

39.87 43.67

HSSB-WI 13Meurer, Jadin E13 1:25.17

40.49 44.68

SCSC-WI 19Buchert, Sara M14 1:26.01

40.11 45.90

HSSB-WI 15Radeke, Leah J15 1:27.18

41.50 45.68

GBSC-WI 12Steffel, Olivia R16 1:27.29

40.68 46.61

HSSB-WI 13VanRossum, Paige M17 1:28.31

42.82 45.49

HSSB-WI 13Hakes, Aly P18 1:29.54

43.33 46.21

GBSC-WI 14Fahres, Brittany K19 1:30.27

42.32 47.95

HSSB-WI 17Wallander, Kelsi B20 1:30.40

42.46 47.94

WAVE-WI 15Wettstein, Rachael E21 1:30.84

42.29 48.55

NEAT-WI 16Fietzer, Cora H22 1:31.52

43.06 48.46

TIDE-WI 13Mayer, Natalie M23 1:33.48

43.42 50.06

WASP-WI 14Stoinski, Kelsey M24 1:34.19

44.63 49.56

NEAT-WI 14Van Dreel, Brianna A25 1:37.48

45.20 52.28

HSSB-WI 13Muhlenbeck, Faith A26 1:37.99

46.75 51.24

FSC-WI 11Stubbe, Courtney L27 1:39.07

47.02 52.05

 
Girls 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TIDE-WI 15Sichterman, Lauren G1 1:01.15

28.94 32.21

SCSC-WI 14Buss, Kenzie L2 1:01.28

29.01 32.27

TIDE-WI 14Huddleston, Willa M3 1:05.86

30.94 34.92

NEAT-WI 16Kindschy, Taylor M4 1:07.02

31.29 35.73

UN-WI 14Georgen, Jill C5 1:08.79

31.94 36.85

FSC-WI 15Rosser, Lauren M6 1:10.79

32.72 38.07

HSSB-WI 13Lowry, Molly E7 1:10.81

31.98 38.83

HSSB-WI 14Laughlin, Erin K8 1:11.59

32.96 38.63

SCSC-WI 14Martell, Madeline R9 1:12.63

33.84 38.79

HSSB-WI 15Muhlenbeck, Jessica A10 1:16.44

35.74 40.70

WASP-WI 14Stoinski, Kelsey M11 1:19.02

37.14 41.88

HSSB-WI 14Kieckbusch, Katie M12 1:19.60

36.56 43.04

HSSB-WI 14Marcusen, Danielle N13 1:20.64

36.05 44.59

SCSC-WI 16Anker, Nikki L14 1:21.41

35.47 45.94

HSSB-WI 15Kolb, Allie J15 1:21.76

35.80 45.96

FSC-WI 13Schmitz, Alannah R16 1:21.98

38.19 43.79

GBSC-WI 12Steffel, Olivia R17 1:22.12

37.48 44.64

HSSB-WI 13VanRossum, Paige M18 1:23.58

39.20 44.38

NEAT-WI 14Van Dreel, Brianna A19 1:24.01

37.06 46.95

FSC-WI 11Stubbe, Courtney L20 1:26.31

39.37 46.94

NEAT-WI 16Jakubowski, Kayla J21 1:28.01

40.65 47.36

CAST-WI 13Pamperin, Kirsten L22 1:28.10

39.67 48.43

 
Girls 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TIDE-WI 15Huddleston, Zoe M1 2:19.21

30.98 33.56 32.3542.32

TIDE-WI 17Lewis, Amy J2 2:19.81

30.45 37.53 32.4839.35

TIDE-WI 14Huddleston, Willa M3 2:26.17

30.77 36.71 34.0644.63

HSSB-WI 14Jensen, Erika L4 2:29.38

31.37 39.81 34.0644.14

WASP-WI 14Bowers, Shelby R5 2:29.53

31.66 38.04 35.4544.38

HSSB-WI 13Johnson, Carly E6 2:30.08

31.84 36.81 34.4746.96

HSSB-WI 14Marcusen, Danielle N7 2:32.81

34.41 40.21 36.6141.58

HSSB-WI 15Muhlenbeck, Jessica A8 2:33.10

34.85 39.71 34.3844.16

SCSC-WI 14Martell, Madeline R9 2:34.40

33.21 40.72 34.6545.82

HSSB-WI 14Laughlin, Erin K10 2:35.20

34.03 39.78 35.0946.30

HSSB-WI 15Radeke, Leah J11 2:37.25

36.86 39.06 35.6445.69

FSC-WI 15Rosser, Lauren M12 2:37.27

34.05 40.13 34.9248.17

HSSB-WI 13Archibald, Taylor R13 2:39.42

36.23 40.27 36.6646.26

HSSB-WI 14Nezbed, Josie W14 2:41.01

35.86 42.17 38.4444.54

HSSB-WI 13Roubal, Kiera K15 2:41.27

35.94 41.07 36.1448.12

HSSB-WI 13Meurer, Jadin E16 2:42.59

37.83 39.96 37.8646.94

GBSC-WI 14Fahres, Brittany K17 2:44.50

35.90 41.76 38.0148.83

HSSB-WI 15Hakes, Megan E18 2:45.10

36.47 43.70 37.3547.58

FSC-WI 10Rosser, Morgan E19 2:49.58

38.84 43.46 37.3349.95

NEAT-WI 16Fietzer, Cora H20 3:07.01

44.39 48.80 42.5151.31

HSSB-WI 13Muhlenbeck, Faith A21 3:08.14

45.14 48.99 41.5252.49

HSSB-WI 17Wallander, Kelsi B--- DQ

37.28 41.23 37.6850.85

SCSC-WI 14Colon, Natalie G--- DQ

31.92 37.41 33.3143.11

 
Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASCSC-WI1 1:45.76

Buss, Kenzie L 14 Soper, Malory A 13

Colon, Natalie G 14 Soper, Mackenzie R 15

24.16 28.61 26.3326.66

ATIDE-WI2 1:48.13

Huddleston, Zoe M 15 Pattison, Keely J 16

Lewis, Amy J 17 Sichterman, Lauren G 15

26.43 29.00 25.5027.20

AHSSB-WI3 1:52.69

Hakes, Megan E 15 Lowry, Molly E 13

Wallander, Kelsi B 17 Garland, Aleshia M 17

28.96 28.22 26.8328.68

CHSSB-WI4 1:54.84

Muhlenbeck, Jessica A 15 Marcusen, Danielle N 14

Jensen, Erika L 14 Brice, Tonya K 12

30.17 29.44 27.5027.73

BHSSB-WI5 1:56.35

Archibald, Taylor R 13 Radeke, Leah J 15

Laughlin, Erin K 14 Johnson, Carly E 13

30.33 28.69 28.5628.77

BSCSC-WI6 1:57.14

Buchert, Sara M 19 Kroenke, Taylor L 11

Anker, Nikki L 16 Martell, Madeline R 14

29.98 29.12 28.3229.72
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Results
(Girls 200 Yard Free Relay)

BTIDE-WI7 1:58.92

Huddleston, Willa M 14 Engel, Betsy M 12

Mayer, Natalie M 13 Tveten, Bethany A 12

27.89 31.78 28.9830.27

AFSC-WI8 1:59.15

30.52 31.73 27.9928.91

ANEAT-WI9 2:00.49

Bartel, Olivia F 12 Timm, Callie M 11

Van Dreel, Brianna A 14 Kindschy, Taylor M 16

29.07 33.24 27.0831.10

DHSSB-WI10 2:02.49

Kolb, Allie J 15 Marcusen, Erin K 15

Meurer, Jadin E 13 Roubal, Kiera K 13

30.69 31.60 29.4430.76

 
Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ATIDE-WI1 1:56.27

Pattison, Keely J 16 Lewis, Amy J 17

Sichterman, Lauren G 15 Huddleston, Zoe M 15

31.40 31.88 25.1827.81

ASCSC-WI2 1:59.90

Buss, Kenzie L 14 Martell, Clare L 11

Colon, Natalie G 14 Soper, Mackenzie R 15

27.96 35.27 26.7929.88

AHSSB-WI3 2:03.46

Johnson, Carly E 13 Marcusen, Danielle N 14

Laughlin, Erin K 14 Garland, Aleshia M 17

32.07 34.93 27.0329.43

BHSSB-WI4 2:08.02

Radeke, Leah J 15 Nezbed, Josie W 14

Jensen, Erika L 14 Hakes, Megan E 15

33.51 36.93 27.7929.79

BSCSC-WI5 2:08.16

Anker, Nikki L 16 Buchert, Sara M 19

Martell, Madeline R 14 Soper, Malory A 13

33.01 38.04 27.5129.60

CHSSB-WI6 2:10.92

Archibald, Taylor R 13 Lowry, Molly E 13

Muhlenbeck, Jessica A 15 Wallander, Kelsi B 17

33.80 36.72 28.7331.67

DHSSB-WI7 2:14.59

Marcusen, Erin K 15 Kolb, Allie J 15

Kieckbusch, Katie M 14 Roubal, Kiera K 13

36.69 36.44 28.4633.00

ANEAT-WI8 2:14.80

Bartel, Olivia F 12 Fietzer, Cora H 16

Kindschy, Taylor M 16 Jakubowski, Kayla J 16

33.85 41.25 31.4828.22

BTIDE-WI9 2:15.84

Mayer, Natalie M 13 Tveten, Bethany A 12

Huddleston, Willa M 14 Tveten, Clarissa R 11

35.43 37.51 33.9029.00

AFSC-WI10 2:18.50

34.30 43.39 30.0130.80

EHSSB-WI11 2:27.21

Meurer, Jadin E 13 Muhlenbeck, Faith A 13

Hakes, Aly P 13 VanRossum, Paige M 13

35.27 43.55 30.7737.62

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAST-WI  8Morse, Matthew R1 19.00

HSSB-WI  6Jeffers, Brock S2 19.70

SCSC-WI  7Engelhardt, Jonathan S3 20.15

GBSC-WI  7Steffel, Joseph M4 20.47

WAVE-WI  8Deitrich, Samuel G5 20.65

HSSB-WI  6Zerbel, Kyle M6 21.49

ASC-WI  7Mikkelson, Zach N7 24.48

HSSB-WI  8Lindblom, Collin J8 25.73

GBSC-WI  7Ernst, Ian J9 26.68

HSSB-WI  7Nowakowski, Patrick J10 31.68

GBSC-WI  7Ernst, Will C11 32.25

TIDE-WI  6Murley, Alec L12 32.87

CAST-WI  7Green, Ethan J13 34.82

HSSB-WI  5Schilz, Payton A14 39.96

CAST-WI  6Green, Ben J15 42.95

HSSB-WI  6Goolsbey, Ryan W16 53.05

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCSC-WI  7Engelhardt, Jonathan S1 22.92

HSSB-WI  6Zerbel, Kyle M2 23.75

CAST-WI  8Morse, Matthew R3 25.76

HSSB-WI  6Jeffers, Brock S4 26.02

ASC-WI  7Mikkelson, Zach N5 26.83

HSSB-WI  8Lindblom, Collin J6 26.87

WAVE-WI  8Deitrich, Samuel G7 27.47

TIDE-WI  6Murley, Alec L8 31.85

TIDE-WI  7Hoffman, Elijah S9 34.23

GBSC-WI  7Ernst, Ian J10 34.80

HSSB-WI  7Nowakowski, Patrick J11 35.95

CAST-WI  6Green, Ben J12 36.67

GBSC-WI  7Ernst, Will C13 37.17

CAST-WI  7Green, Ethan J14 38.50

HSSB-WI  6Goolsbey, Ryan W15 38.83

HSSB-WI  5Schilz, Payton A16 45.74

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAST-WI  8Morse, Matthew R1 27.36

GBSC-WI  7Steffel, Joseph M2 28.34

WAVE-WI  8Deitrich, Samuel G3 32.10

TIDE-WI  6Murley, Alec L--- DQ

HSSB-WI  8Lindblom, Collin J--- DQ

ASC-WI  7Mikkelson, Zach N--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAST-WI  8Morse, Matthew R1 23.23

HSSB-WI  6Zerbel, Kyle M2 28.21

HSSB-WI  6Jeffers, Brock S3 28.58

HSSB-WI  8Lindblom, Collin J4 35.51

ASC-WI  7Mikkelson, Zach N--- DQ

TIDE-WI  6Murley, Alec L--- DQ

GBSC-WI  7Steffel, Joseph M--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GBSC-WI  7Steffel, Joseph M1 1:53.29

56.02 57.27

HSSB-WI  6Zerbel, Kyle M2 2:04.29

55.04 1:09.25

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHSSB-WI1 2:02.82

Jeffers, Brock S 6 Goolsbey, Ryan W 6

Lindblom, Collin J 8 Zerbel, Kyle M 6

1:10.51 52.31

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHSSB-WI--- DQ

Lindblom, Collin J 8 Zerbel, Kyle M 6

Jeffers, Brock S 6 Goolsbey, Ryan W 6

1:06.99 1:10.21

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSSB-WI 10Laughlin, Jack P1 1:09.20

32.46 36.74

NEAT-WI 10Oberstadt, Grant J2 1:11.73

33.59 38.14

WAVE-WI  9Clark, Aiden H3 1:13.62

34.48 39.14

HSSB-WI 10Hakes, Ryan D4 1:14.64

35.22 39.42

HSSB-WI  9Kemnitz, Nathan W5 1:15.39

35.51 39.88

HSSB-WI  9Schilz, Calvin J6 1:17.36

36.01 41.35

FSC-WI 10Zunker, Jacob7 1:18.87

38.06 40.81

SCSC-WI 10Rades, Griffin G8 1:19.90

37.14 42.76

WAVE-WI  9Rocke, Eli A9 1:20.81

38.48 42.33

HSSB-WI  9Jeffers, Alec J10 1:23.25

40.83 42.42

CAST-WI  9Kotter, Alex N11 1:23.38

39.58 43.80

HSSB-WI 10Archibald, Race M12 1:27.13

38.78 48.35

HSSB-WI  9Donovan, Aaron M13 1:28.35

41.22 47.13
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(Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free)

GBSC-WI  9Ernst, Hans H14 1:41.32

48.51 52.81

HSSB-WI  9Meurer, Mitchell T15 1:42.12

42.64 59.48

TIDE-WI 10Murley, Andrew S16 1:47.61

51.82 55.79

GBSC-WI  9Hartman, Asher A17 1:55.14

54.05 1:01.09

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSSB-WI 10Laughlin, Jack P1 38.28

SCSC-WI 10Rades, Griffin G2 38.89

WAVE-WI  9Clark, Aiden H3 39.81

HSSB-WI 10Archibald, Race M4 41.22

HSSB-WI  9Schilz, Calvin J5 41.44

HSSB-WI  9Kemnitz, Nathan W6 42.07

HSSB-WI  9Jeffers, Alec J7 45.35

CAST-WI  9Kotter, Alex N8 46.67

HSSB-WI  9Donovan, Aaron M9 47.95

ASC-WI 10Mikkelson, Drew B10 51.77

GBSC-WI  9Ernst, Hans H11 52.14

HSSB-WI  9Meurer, Mitchell T12 55.14

HSSB-WI  9Goolsbey, Eain W13 1:00.32

GBSC-WI  9Hartman, Asher A14 1:02.60

TIDE-WI 10Murley, Andrew S15 1:07.04

WAVE-WI  9Rocke, Eli A--- DQ

HSSB-WI 10Roubal, Braxton S--- DQ

NEAT-WI 10Oberstadt, Grant J--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSSB-WI 10Archibald, Race M1 1:39.79

46.35 53.44

HSSB-WI  9Kemnitz, Nathan W2 1:40.78

48.78 52.00

SCSC-WI 10Rades, Griffin G3 1:41.92

49.39 52.53

HSSB-WI  9Schilz, Calvin J4 1:45.95

49.19 56.76

HSSB-WI 10Hakes, Ryan D5 1:50.05

50.80 59.25

HSSB-WI  9Donovan, Aaron M6 1:50.72

53.33 57.39

HSSB-WI  9Goolsbey, Eain W7 2:00.30

55.99 1:04.31

HSSB-WI  9Jeffers, Alec J8 2:05.32

1:00.04 1:05.28

ASC-WI 10Mikkelson, Drew B9 2:35.18

1:11.99 1:23.19

GBSC-WI  9Hartman, Asher A10 2:40.91

1:16.32 1:24.59

CAST-WI  9Kotter, Alex N--- DQ

55.24 1:02.58

TIDE-WI 10Murley, Andrew S--- DQ

1:07.85 1:12.43

HSSB-WI  9Meurer, Mitchell T--- DQ

1:00.48 1:09.14

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NEAT-WI 10Oberstadt, Grant J1 38.54

HSSB-WI 10Laughlin, Jack P2 38.81

HSSB-WI 10Hakes, Ryan D3 39.32

WAVE-WI  9Clark, Aiden H4 39.42

WAVE-WI  9Rocke, Eli A5 42.18

HSSB-WI  9Kemnitz, Nathan W6 43.77

FSC-WI 10Zunker, Jacob7 44.70

HSSB-WI  9Jeffers, Alec J8 45.64

HSSB-WI  9Donovan, Aaron M9 46.88

CAST-WI  9Kotter, Alex N10 51.46

HSSB-WI 10Roubal, Braxton S11 53.39

HSSB-WI  9Meurer, Mitchell T12 54.02

ASC-WI 10Mikkelson, Drew B13 57.21

HSSB-WI  9Goolsbey, Eain W14 1:06.52

TIDE-WI 10Murley, Andrew S--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSSB-WI 10Hakes, Ryan D1 3:12.99

42.02 53.55 40.3357.09

NEAT-WI 10Oberstadt, Grant J2 3:14.17

42.02 46.90 39.991:05.26

FSC-WI 10Zunker, Jacob3 3:21.57

44.92 50.73 44.291:01.63

HSSB-WI 10Archibald, Race M4 3:38.48

1:01.28 50.31 49.0257.87

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSSB-WI 10Laughlin, Jack P1 2:39.64

34.83 41.01 40.5943.21

WAVE-WI  9Clark, Aiden H2 2:46.59

37.07 43.72 40.5045.30

FSC-WI 10Zunker, Jacob3 2:53.04

39.66 45.16 42.4345.79

WAVE-WI  9Rocke, Eli A4 2:57.38

42.38 45.31 43.3646.33

GBSC-WI  9Ernst, Hans H5 3:35.66

48.20 54.10 55.7757.59

HSSB-WI  9Goolsbey, Eain W6 3:42.02

47.72 58.41 56.9058.99

HSSB-WI 10Roubal, Braxton S7 3:48.74

HSSB-WI  6Jeffers, Brock S8 3:55.28

50.80 59.87 1:02.561:02.05

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHSSB-WI1 2:20.57

Hakes, Ryan D 10 Schilz, Calvin J 9

Kemnitz, Nathan W 9 Laughlin, Jack P 10

34.57 37.29 32.2436.47

BHSSB-WI2 2:46.28

Jeffers, Alec J 9 Meurer, Mitchell T 9

Donovan, Aaron M 9 Archibald, Race M 10

39.02 46.49 38.7941.98

AGBSC-WI3 3:35.28

Steffel, Joseph M 7 Hartman, Asher A 9

Ernst, Ian J 7 Ernst, Hans H 9

45.91 53.41 49.691:06.27

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHSSB-WI1 2:37.63

Schilz, Calvin J 9 Archibald, Race M 10

Hakes, Ryan D 10 Laughlin, Jack P 10

39.75 46.84 30.3840.66

AGBSC-WI--- DQ

Ernst, Ian J 7 Hartman, Asher A 9

Steffel, Joseph M 7 Ernst, Hans H 9

1:10.71 1:06.23 44.2859.61

BHSSB-WI--- DQ

Roubal, Braxton S 10 Kemnitz, Nathan W 9

Jeffers, Alec J 9 Meurer, Mitchell T 9

46.53 45.90 41.0545.57

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASC-WI 12Steinhoff, James G1 1:00.89

29.07 31.82

FSC-WI 12Pankratz, Riley A2 1:11.98

33.56 38.42

WASP-WI 11Stoinski, Andy R3 1:14.11

34.06 40.05

WAVE-WI 11Deitrich, Connor M4 1:15.34

36.07 39.27

HSSB-WI 12Kieckbusch, Aaron G5 1:20.75

36.46 44.29

SCSC-WI 11Kunschke, Cayman M6 1:26.64

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASC-WI 12Steinhoff, James G1 2:10.75

29.67 34.04 32.8334.21

WAVE-WI 11Deitrich, Connor M2 2:54.42

38.71 46.24 43.4845.99

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCSC-WI 12Soper, Zack R1 1:11.30

35.93 35.37
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FSC-WI 12Pankratz, Riley A2 1:21.97

38.57 43.40

WASP-WI 11Stoinski, Andy R3 1:29.02

42.98 46.04

WAVE-WI 11Deitrich, Connor M4 1:31.14

45.90 45.24

HSSB-WI 12Wells, Jonas W--- DQ

44.65 47.58

SCSC-WI 11Kunschke, Cayman M--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASC-WI 12Steinhoff, James G1 36.30

SCSC-WI 12Soper, Zack R2 36.83

WAVE-WI 11Deitrich, Connor M3 40.74

HSSB-WI 12Wells, Jonas W4 43.79

SCSC-WI 11Tetting, Adrian M5 45.72

FSC-WI 12Pankratz, Riley A6 49.19

SCSC-WI 11Kunschke, Cayman M7 52.06

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCSC-WI 12Soper, Zack R1 32.92

WASP-WI 11Stoinski, Andy R2 43.91

HSSB-WI 12Kieckbusch, Aaron G3 44.79

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCSC-WI 12Soper, Zack R1 2:38.60

35.28 42.60 36.3344.39

SCSC-WI 11Tetting, Adrian M2 3:03.78

45.50 46.03 39.9652.29

HSSB-WI 12Wells, Jonas W3 3:05.02

41.42 48.63 41.3553.62

WASP-WI 11Stoinski, Andy R4 3:10.27

43.95 47.30 43.2055.82

FSC-WI 12Pankratz, Riley A5 3:12.91

47.33 44.24 41.4159.93

 
Boys 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSSB-WI 17Keuler, Ryan L1 49.92

24.18 25.74

HSSB-WI 15Stackman, Teddy J2 51.85

24.50 27.35

WASP-WI 15Jozwiak, Levi R3 54.51

25.52 28.99

HSSB-WI 15Donovan, Zachary D4 55.38

26.84 28.54

ASC-WI 15Anderson, Gary L5 57.73

27.23 30.50

HSSB-WI 16Schmitz, Jordan M6 1:00.72

28.94 31.78

SCSC-WI 13Bunchek, Max W7 1:03.12

30.08 33.04

HSSB-WI 13Schilz, Benjamin J8 1:04.24

30.59 33.65

HSSB-WI 13Muhlenbeck, James D9 1:04.57

30.97 33.60

NEAT-WI 15Oberstadt, Luke A10 1:12.06

33.21 38.85

WAVE-WI 13Pierson, Bryce11 1:17.07

36.12 40.95

 
Boys 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSSB-WI 17Keuler, Ryan L1 1:57.01

25.90 29.76 30.3131.04

ASC-WI 15Anderson, Gary L2 2:11.13

28.72 33.36 34.0135.04

SCSC-WI 13Bunchek, Max W3 2:20.69

32.23 35.74 35.9036.82

NEAT-WI 15Oberstadt, Luke A4 2:46.21

38.55 43.22 41.4443.00

 
Boys 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASC-WI 12Steinhoff, James G1 5:42.54

30.00 34.00 34.3534.45

34.94 35.19 35.07 35.29

35.10 34.15

HSSB-WI 13Muhlenbeck, James D2 6:21.16

33.35 38.44 39.8638.07

39.08 39.83 40.71 38.83

37.91 35.08

SCSC-WI 11Tetting, Adrian M3 6:50.84

35.88 41.27 41.9341.79

42.30 42.03 41.85 42.04

41.77 39.98

SCSC-WI 10Rades, Griffin G4 7:38.77

41.12 47.68 46.6346.92

46.87 47.43 47.08 47.16

45.69 42.19

 
Boys 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCSC-WI 13Bunchek, Max W1 2:31.41

36.02 37.97 38.3839.04

SCSC-WI 11Tetting, Adrian M2 2:52.06

41.43 43.93 43.0443.66

WAVE-WI 13Pierson, Bryce3 3:21.37

45.77 50.89 50.9453.77

NEAT-WI 15Oberstadt, Luke A4 3:22.78

47.78 51.44 50.7752.79

 
Boys 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSSB-WI 15Stackman, Teddy J1 1:05.99

30.73 35.26

HSSB-WI 16Schmitz, Jordan M2 1:15.31

35.99 39.32

WASP-WI 15Jozwiak, Levi R3 1:16.74

35.93 40.81

SCSC-WI 13Bunchek, Max W4 1:18.79

37.37 41.42

HSSB-WI 13Schilz, Benjamin J5 1:19.48

36.55 42.93

WAVE-WI 13Pierson, Bryce6 1:48.68

51.47 57.21

NEAT-WI 15Oberstadt, Luke A7 1:50.44

49.79 1:00.65

 
Boys 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSSB-WI 17Keuler, Ryan L1 57.12

26.89 30.23

WASP-WI 15Jozwiak, Levi R2 1:03.89

29.76 34.13

HSSB-WI 16Schmitz, Jordan M3 1:04.06

29.47 34.59

ASC-WI 15Anderson, Gary L4 1:11.29

31.47 39.82

HSSB-WI 13Muhlenbeck, James D5 1:23.45

37.94 45.51

 
Boys 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSSB-WI 15Stackman, Teddy J1 2:13.87

29.85 36.24 31.1136.67

HSSB-WI 15Donovan, Zachary D2 2:16.21

29.67 35.76 30.3640.42

WASP-WI 15Jozwiak, Levi R3 2:17.19

28.73 34.14 32.0442.28

ASC-WI 15Anderson, Gary L4 2:28.55

30.78 36.74 35.8045.23

HSSB-WI 13Schilz, Benjamin J5 2:36.56

33.94 42.49 36.3543.78

 
Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHSSB-WI1 1:55.29

Stackman, Teddy J 15 Schmitz, Jordan M 16

Schilz, Benjamin J 13 Keuler, Ryan L 17

24.24 27.42 33.9029.73

ASCSC-WI2 2:08.90

Bunchek, Max W 13 Kunschke, Cayman M 11

Tetting, Adrian M 11 Soper, Zack R 12

29.51 39.14 28.0732.18

 
Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHSSB-WI1 1:54.54

Stackman, Teddy J 15 Donovan, Zachary D 15

Schmitz, Jordan M 16 Keuler, Ryan L 17

29.64 33.10 23.6128.19
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Shawano Summer Heat Meet  5/30/2009, Sanction #: 2009-124

Shawano HS 25 Yard Pool

Results
(Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay)

BHSSB-WI2 2:24.34

Kieckbusch, Aaron G 12 Wells, Jonas W 12

Muhlenbeck, James D 13 Schilz, Benjamin J 13

39.50 43.39 28.3233.13

ASCSC-WI3 2:25.35

Tetting, Adrian M 11 Bunchek, Max W 13

Soper, Zack R 12 Kunschke, Cayman M 11

38.57 37.05 38.3331.40


